SENSI
S H O W E R  E N C L O S U R E S  F O R  Y O U R  H O M E
AH-PH-FH-H
BLACK
EDITION
2
SENSI
Tempered safety glass
Beautiful modern design Chrome metal handles
Adjustable wheels for easy installation and maintenance
EASY CLEAN TREATMENT
This special treatment is applied to our glass
crystals to prevent water droplets remaining on
the glass. Less water on the surface substantially
reduces the build up of scale deposits and bacteria.
Our treatment gives you easy cleaning and an
everlasting sparkling shine.
  PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS
Extra height 195 cm, perfect for low profile trays
19
5
cm
3
I I  ITALIAN DESIGN | UNI EN 14428
4
Code Adjustment F Access Packaging units Price
*
SENSIR80-1B 77 - 80 23 38 1 573,50 €
SENSIR90-1B 87 - 90 33 48 1 614,00 €
SENSIR100-1B 97 - 100 43 56 2 688,00 €
*
195
F F
SENSI QUADRANT

clear CODE 1
DOORS WITH
SPRING LOADED
CLIPS FOR
EASY CLEANING
5
*
195
F F
Reversible
Code Adjustment F Access
Packaging
units
Price
*
SENSIR80100-1B 77 - 80 x 97 - 100 23 43 48 2 656,50 €
SENSIR80120-1B 77 - 80 x 117 - 120 23 63 48 2 680,00 €
SENSIR90120-1B 87 - 90 x 117 - 120 33 63 48 2 702,00 €
* SUITABLE FOR SHOWER TRAYS WITH RADIUS 55
F1 F2
SENSI QUADRANT OFFSET
STANDARD

CLIPS FOR EASY CLEANING
	 OPTIONAL
    30 mm compensation profile
	 cod. P05HAAST3-B
PROFILE TYPE
silver CODE B
GLASS TYPE
clear CODE 1
DOORS WITH
SPRING LOADED
CLIPS FOR
EASY CLEANING
6
Code Adjustment F Access Packaging units Price
*
SENSIA66L-1B 66 - 69 30 35 1 314,00 €
SENSIA73L-1B 73 - 76 34 39 1 324,00 €
SENSIA76L-1B 76 - 79 35 42 1 328,50 €
SENSIA86L-1B 86 - 89 40 49 1 344,50 €
SENSIA96L-1B 96 - 99 45 56 1 360,00 €
SENSIA106L-1B 106 - 109 50 63 1 374,00 €
SENSIA116L-1B 116 - 119 55 70 1 390,50 €
195195
*
F
Reversible

PROFILE TYPE
silver CODE B
PROFILE TYPE
silver CODE H
9
Code Adjustment
Packaging
 units
Glass Profile
Clear
1
Silver
B
Black
H
SENSIFH68- 68 - 69,5 1 220,50 € 287,00 €
SENSIFH73- 73 - 74,5 1 226,00 € 294,00 €
SENSIFH78- 78 - 79,5 1 233,50 € 304,00 €
SENSIFH88- 88 - 89,5 1 245,50 € 320,00 €
SENSIFH98- 98 - 99,5 1 258,50 € 337,00 €
SENSI SIDE PANEL
STANDARD
-	 Easy Clean treatment
-	 6 mm tempered satefy glass
-	 195 cm in height
OPTIONAL
	 15 mm compensation profile
	  cod. P01BLMOST-B
		       P01BLMOST-H
195
Reversible
GLASS TYPE
clear CODE 1
PROFILE TYPE
silver CODE B
PROFILE TYPE
silver CODE H
10
Code Adjustment F Access Packaging units Price
*
SENSI2P94-1B 94 - 100 43 36 1 420,00 €
SENSI2P104-1B 104 - 110 48 41 1 436,00 €
SENSI2P114-1B 114 - 120 53 46 1 450,50 €
SENSI2P124-1B 124 - 130 58 51 2 522,50 €
SENSI2P134-1B 134 - 140 63 56 2 537,50 €
SENSI2P144-1B 144 - 150 68 61 2 552,00 €
SENSI2P154-1B 154 - 160 73 66 2 567,00 €
SENSI2P164-1B 164 - 170 78 71 2 581,00 €
F
195 195
*
F F

-	 195 cm in height
        OPTIONAL
   		 30 mm compensation profile
		  cod. P05HAAST3-B
DOOR CAN BE INSTALLED IN
RECESS OR COMBINED WITH
1 (CORNER VERSION)
OR 2 (“U” VERSION) SENSI F
SIDE PANEL
PROFILE TYPE
silver CODE B
GLASS TYPE
clear CODE 1
11
Code Adjustment Projection Access Packaging units Price
SENSIG66-1B 66 - 72 48 46 1 307,50 €
SENSIG72-1B 72 - 78 54 52 1 312,00 €
SENSIG76-1B 76 - 82 58 56 1 317,50 €
SENSIG86-1B 86 - 92 68 66 1 327,00 €
SENSIG96-1B 96 - 102 78 76 1 339,00 €
195
195
*
Reversible

	 OPTIONAL
   30 mm compensation profile
	 cod. P05HAAST3-B
ADJUSTABLE HINGES
DOOR CAN BE INSTALLED IN
RECESS OR COMBINED WITH
1 (CORNER VERSION)
OR 2 (“U” VERSION) SENSI F
SIDE PANEL
PROFILE TYPE
silver CODE B
GLASS TYPE
clear CODE 1
12
Code Adjustment Packaging units Price
SENSIS65-1B 65 - 71 46 1 483,00 €
SENSIS71-1B 71 - 77 52 1 483,00 €
SENSIS75-1B 75 - 81 56 1 546,50 €
SENSIS85-1B 85 - 91 66 1 610,50 €
SENSIS95-1B 95 - 101 76 1 610,50 €
SENSI FOLDING DOOR
STANDARD
-	 60 mm adjustment
for easy installation

		  cod. P05HAAST3-B
DOOR CAN BE INSTALLED IN
RECESS OR COMBINED WITH
1 (CORNER VERSION)
OR 2 (“U” VERSION) SENSI F
SIDE PANEL
Reversible
195 195
*
PROFILE TYPE
silver CODE B
GLASS TYPE
clear CODE 1
13
Code Adjustment Packaging units Price
SENSIF68-1B 68 - 71 1 232,50 €
SENSIF73-1B 73 - 76 1 237,00 €
SENSIF78-1B 78 - 81 1 244,50 €
SENSIF88-1B 88 - 91 1 256,50 €
SENSIF98-1B 98 - 101 1 266,00 €
195
Reversible
SENSI UNIVERSAL SIDE PANEL
STANDARD

PROFILE TYPE
silver CODE B
GLASS TYPE
clear CODE 1
14
Code Adjustment
Packaging
units
Glass / Profile
1B
clear/silver
44B
band satin/silver
1H
clear/black
SENSIH80- 77 - 80 1 403,00 € 463,00 € 524,00 €
SENSIH90- 87 - 90 1 403,00 € 463,00 € 524,00 €
SENSIH100- 97 - 100 1 403,00 € 463,00 € 524,00 €
SENSIH110- 107 - 110 1 428,00 € 492,00 € 557,00 €
SENSIH120- 117 - 120 1 428,00 € 492,00 € 557,00 €
Reversible
SENSI SHOWER SPACE
STANDARD
-	 30 mm adjustment

max 120
GLASS TYPE
band satin CODE 44
GLASS TYPE
clear CODE 1
PROFILE TYPE
silver CODE B
PROFILE TYPE
silver CODE H
FIXING FEET
INCLUDED
15
OPTIONAL
CHROME SUPPORT BAR
Dimensions  Code Price
15 cm R80LOU150-K 62,00 €
25 cm R80LOU250-K 72,00 €
35 cm R80LOU350-K 78,00 €
45 cm R80LOU450-K 86,00 €
SUPPORT BAR 150 CM LENGTH
Colour  Code Price
Silver R80GIANF15-B 104,00 €
Chrome R80GIANF15-K 116,00 €
SENSI PIVOT DOOR
200
max 120
205
80°
90°
90°
90°
Code Adjustment
Packaging
 units
Glass Profile
Clear
1
Chrome
K
Black
H
SENSIHA37- 37 1 177,00 € 231,00 €
STANDARD
-	 30 mm adjustment
for easy installation
-	 Easy Clean treatment